Parts Information

Data card: WDD2040811R150459

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

100A

WDD2040811R150459 / WDDGF8BB9BR 150459

C 280/300 4MATIC Sedan
0170550546

7150532

P1750

26.11.10

Major assembly number Variant

27294831664964
72296402914839
22133017023002710064
82490400662120210
82490400662120210
204350371427686233

2044603200021023200033

ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment

101A No code designations currently available
165 Vehicle production location South Africa
1U2  Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
212B  No code designations currently available
221 Electrically adjustable front left seat
222 Electrically adjustable front seat, right
236 Daytime running lamps

264 Licence plate for America

265 Omission of line logo

280 Shift/selector lever in nappa leather
284B  No code designations currently available
294 Kneebag

301

309 Double cup holder

312B  No code designations currently available
342B  No code designations currently available
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Object number

A2720101598
2042700703

2213301702

2044603200

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27294831664964(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/27294831664964(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296402914839(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72296402914839(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

414

427

43p

440

442

461

475

486

494

523

551

580

584

634

636

668

690

705L

731

763

772

792U

7XXL

801

873

875

887

916

919

929

952

954

986

Designation

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
No code designations currently available

Cruise control

Multifunction steering wheel

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AMG sports suspension

US version

Audio 20 CD

Anti-theft alarm system

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

heated seats

Heated windscreen washer system
independent boot locking

Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres

Cooling capacity - booster package

Engine for ethanol fuel E85

Sports package

AVANTGARDE

ID no. (US-VIN)
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information
Code Designation

989 Identification label under windshield
A36 No code designations currently available
A54 No code designations currently available
A89 Friction-reduced

B12 Tyre-change tool kit

F204  No code designations currently available
FW Sedan

G964 No code designations currently available
GA No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle

K15 No code designations currently available
L No code designations currently available
MO005 Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive
M272 V6 spark-ignition engine M272

M30  Displacement 3.0 liter

NCO  No code designations currently available
P47 Automatic package

RO2 All season tyres

R22 43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u12 Velour floor mats

V21 No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half

VR Right front axle half
Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 101 -

Code type

sales
production
production
production
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent

partsldent

Additional information on interior equipment 100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery

Scratch-resistant clearcoat C: CERAMI CLEAR
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 792

Tires
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Designation



Parts Information

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 27294831664964
Factory engine item number A2720101598
Factory transmission number 72296402914839

Factory transmission item number 2042700703
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