# Data card: WDD2040811R150459

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)	WDD2040811R150459/ WDDGF8BB9BR150459
Vehicle model	C 280/300 4MATIC Sedan
Order number	0170550546
Production number	7150532
Production plant	P 1750
Shipment date	26.11.10

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	27294831664964		A2720101598
Transmission	72296402914839		2042700703
All-wheel front axle transmission	22133017023002710064		2213301702
Front axle, left	82490400662120210		
Front axle, right	82490400662120210		
Rear axle	204350371427686233		
Steering	2044603200021023200033		2044603200

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
100A	ARTICO man-made leather upholstery	sales
101A	No code designations currently available	sales
165	Vehicle production location South Africa	sales
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
212B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
221	Electrically adjustable front left seat	sales
222	Electrically adjustable front seat, right	sales
236	Daytime running lamps	sales
264	Licence plate for America	sales
265	Omission of line logo	sales
280	Shift/selector lever in nappa leather	sales
284B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
294	Kneebag	sales
301	Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
312B	No code designations currently available	partsldent
342B	No code designations currently available	partsldent

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
414	Sliding sunroof	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	sales
43P	No code designations currently available	sales
440	Cruise control	sales
442	Multifunction steering wheel	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
486	AMG sports suspension	sales
494	US version	sales
523	Audio 20 CD	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
584	Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function	sales
634	Omission of first-aid kit	sales
636	Omission of warning triangle	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
690	Collapsible spare wheel	sales
705L	No code designations currently available	sales
731	ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery	sales
763	Radio remote control with panic switch	sales
772	AMG bodystyling	sales
792U	No code designations currently available	sales
7XXL	No code designations currently available	sales
801	Technical modifications	sales
873	heated seats	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
887	independent boot locking	sales
916	Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres	sales
919	Cooling capacity - booster package	sales
929	Engine for ethanol fuel E85	sales
952	Sports package	sales
954	AVANTGARDE	sales
986	ID no. (US-VIN)	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A36	No code designations currently available	production
A54	No code designations currently available	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
B12	Tyre-change tool kit	sales
F204	No code designations currently available	partsldent
FW	Sedan	partsldent
G964	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	No code designations currently available	partsldent
HA	Rear axle	partsldent
K15	No code designations currently available	sales
L	No code designations currently available	partsldent
M005	Vehicles with 4MATIC/all-wheel drive	partsldent
M272	V6 spark-ignition engine M272	partsldent
M30	Displacement 3.0 liter	production
NC0	No code designations currently available	production
P47	Automatic package	sales
R02	All season tyres	sales
R22	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
V21	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	Left front axle half	partsldent
VR	Right front axle half	partsldent

## Equipment

## Paints

Interior equipment	101 -
Additional information on interior equipment	100 - ARTICO man-made leather upholstery
Scratch-resistant clearcoat	C: CERAMI CLEAR

## Paint

Use Code	Additional paint information
----------	------------------------------

Designation

Paintwork 1 792

## Tires

© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG

Parts Information

Tire manufacturer

### CONTINENTAL

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number	27294831664964
Factory engine item number	A2720101598
Factory transmission number	72296402914839
Factory transmission item number	2042700703